
 

INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 

  

385 Pleasant Valley Road, Diamond Springs, CA 
4675 Missouri Flat Road, Placerville, CA 95667 (mailing address) 

  

(530) 622-7090 (see extensions below) 

  

School web-site:  http://www.ihs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us 

District web-site: http://www.eduhsd.k12.ca.us 

  

 

Teacher Name: Subject: Email: 

Jack Carman English jcarman@eduhsd.net 

Susan Chandler Math schandler@eduhsd.net 

Sho Henderson Special Education shenderson@eduhsd.net 

Tracy Roll Science troll@eduhsd.net 

Matthew Thomas World History & Life Fitness mjthomas@eduhsd.net 

Jenn Tomei Art & Living On Your Own jtomei@eduhsd.net 

Ross Wold Econ/Govt. & US History rwold@eduhsd.net 

Jennifer Myers Assistant Principal jmyers@eduhsd.net 
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